
20 augustus 2014 [Uitslag Ertveldse Kermismeeting + PK 10.000m - AS RIEME - ERTVELDE] 

 

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=16:05 

Reeks:1 

 1 688 Mussely Lise               RIEM  10.01   05  

 2 365 Van Bossche Lisa           RIEM  10.07   05  

 3 684 De Saedeleer Dina          RIEM  10.77   05  

 4 812 Daelman Shania             RIEM  11.35   06  

 5 713 Snauwaert Yuna             RIEM  11.80   07  

 6 524 Van Hooreweder Elize      ACME  11.82   06  

 7 9901 Smessaert Vibe             RIEM  12.27   06  

 

600 meter                 Ben Dames  Uur=17:21 

Reeks:1 

 1 365 Van Bossche Lisa           RIEM  2'04.54   05  

 2 688 Mussely Lise               RIEM  2'07.20   05  

 3 684 De Saedeleer Dina          RIEM  2'21.54   05  

 4 812 Daelman Shania             RIEM  2'22.46   06  

 5 524 Van Hooreweder Elize      ACME  2'31.62   06  

 6 9901 Smessaert Vibe             RIEM  2'44.17   06  

 

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=16:07 

Reeks:1 

 1 9616 Bekaert Casper             RIEM  10.19   05  

 2 9617 Roelandt Jarne             RIEM  10.36   05  

 3 9902 Sesselle Xander            RIEM  10.51   06  

 4 9900 Genbrugge Thiago           RIEM  11.34   05  

 5 9903 Bekaert Flor               RIEM  11.63   07  

 6 9531 Perremans Daan             RIEM  13.63   07  

 

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=16:07 

Reeks:2 

 1 9323 Hoste Robben               RIEM  10.00   06  

 2 8587 De Poorter Victor          RIEM  10.11   05  

 3 7559 Wauters Lowie              RIEM  10.26   06  

 4 8874 Nuytinck Milo              RIEM  11.18   06  

 5 7941 De Pauw Niels              RIEM  11.66   05  

 6 9530 Perremans Viktor           RIEM  13.66   07  

 

600 meter                 Ben Heren  Uur=17:14 

Reeks:1 

 1 7559 Wauters Lowie              RIEM  2'04.66   06  

 2 9616 Bekaert Casper             RIEM  2'07.16   05  

 3 9323 Hoste Robben               RIEM  2'12.23   06  

 4 8587 De Poorter Victor          RIEM  2'17.75   05  

 5 7941 De Pauw Niels              RIEM  2'18.72   05  

 6 9617 Roelandt Jarne             RIEM  2'20.47   05  

 7 8874 Nuytinck Milo              RIEM  2'20.55   06  

 8 9903 Bekaert Flor               RIEM  2'28.36   07  

 9 9902 Sesselle Xander            RIEM  2'35.66   06  

 10 9900 Genbrugge Thiago           RIEM  2'58.18   05  

 11 9530 Perremans Viktor           RIEM  3'00.70   07  

  9531 Perremans Daan             RIEM      NA     07  
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60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=16:32 

Reeks:1 

 1 4558 De Wispelaere Flore        RIEM  10.22   04  

 2 4011 Snauwaert Yara             RIEM  10.31   03  

 3 3696 Baeke Aline                ACME  10.37   04  

 4 4010 Snauwaert Zana             RIEM  10.86   04  

 

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=16:32 

Reeks:2 

 1 3304 Lagaeysse Miek             RIEM  9.36   04  

 2 3782 Jolie Charlotte            RIEM  9.98   03  

 3 4562 Van Hulle Emma             RIEM  10.09   03  

 4 9905 Issa Saja                  QAT   10.13   04  

 5 3818 Van Hooreweder Yente      ACME  11.08   03  

 

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:32 

Reeks:1 

 1 1821 Van Isterbeek Wout        RIEM  9.00   03  

 2 9912 Samzoun Hassan             QAT   9.11   03  

 3 1606 De Wispelaere Joren       RIEM  9.51   03  

 4 985 Wauters Emiel              RIEM  9.91   03  

 

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=16:56 

Reeks:1 

 1 6206 De Bock Lisa               RIEM  11.33   02  

 2 6798 Carnoy Hanne               RIEM  11.56   01  

 3 9904 Madani Waad                QAT   11.60   01  

 4 7442 Van Hyfte Amber            RIEM  11.85   02  

 5 6569 Baeke Emma                 ACME  12.01   01  

 6 6665 Van Hooreweder Febe       ACME  12.53   01  

 7 7205 Buys Thalia                VOLH  12.58   02  

 

1000 meter                Min Dames  Uur=17:59 

Reeks:1 

 1 6569 Baeke Emma                 ACME  3'25.13   01  

 2 6206 De Bock Lisa               RIEM  3'31.06   02  

 3 6798 Carnoy Hanne               RIEM  3'36.54   01  

 4 9904 Madani Waad                QAT   3'37.46   01  

 5 4562 Van Hulle Emma             RIEM  3'41.74  Pup 03  

 6 6665 Van Hooreweder Febe       ACME  3'46.66   01  

 7 7205 Buys Thalia                VOLH  3'53.48   02  

 8 3696 Baeke Aline                ACME  3'55.68  Pup 04  

 9 4558 De Wispelaere Flore        RIEM  4'20.01  Pup 04  

 10 3818 Van Hooreweder Yente      ACME  4'30.13  Pup 03  

 

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=16:50 

Reeks:1 

 1 9914 Khaled Ahmed               QAT   10.95   01  

 2 9916 Naim Abdellah              QAT   11.90   01  

 3 4701 Van Damme Seppe           RIEM  12.02   02  

 4 9913 Abdellah Fahd              QAT   12.18   02  

 5 9917 Naim Aman                  QAT   12.83   01  
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80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=16:50 

Reeks:2 

 1 9909 Saada Abderrahman         QAT   10.85   01  

 2 3677 Vergison Arne              RCG   10.96   02  

 3 3963 Van Herreweghe Thomas     RIEM  11.31   02  

 4 4073 Van Herrewege Thimon      RIEM  11.47   02  

 5 9911 Hmidi Salman               QAT   11.83   01  

 6 3961 Lagaeysse Wout             RIEM  11.86   02  

 

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=16:50 

Reeks:3 

 1 9906 Khalifa Hatmi              QAT   10.16   01  

 2 5232 Hoste Thiemen              RIEM  10.17   01  

 3 9915 Hssin Mohamed              QAT   10.46   01  

 4 9908 Zamzoun Said               QAT   11.16   02  

 5 9907 Hlal Jaber                 QAT   11.20   01  

 6 9910 Kaweri Rached              QAT   11.22   01  

 

1000 meter                Min Heren  Uur=17:59 

Reeks:1 

 1 4073 Van Herrewege Thimon      RIEM  3'08.72   02  

 2 3677 Vergison Arne              RCG   3'17.20   02  

 3 9914 Khaled Ahmed               QAT   3'23.26   01  

 4 4095 Van Daele Tijl             ACME  3'31.54   01  

 5 1606 De Wispelaere Joren       RIEM  3'33.15  Pup 03  

 6 3961 Lagaeysse Wout             RIEM  3'40.86   02  

 7 1821 Van Isterbeek Wout        RIEM  3'44.24  Pup 03  

 8 985 Wauters Emiel              RIEM  3'45.70  Pup 03  

 9 3962 Van Bossche Niels          RIEM  3'46.31   02  

 10 4701 Van Damme Seppe           RIEM  3'52.83   02  

 11 9911 Hmidi Salman               QAT   3'59.40   01  

 

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=18:33 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.7 

 1 3688 Hofman Celine              RIEM  13.04  Sch 97  

 2 6 Van Hecke Sarah            RIEM  13.28  Jun 95  

 3 448 De Baets Evi               RIEM  13.28   99  

 4 956 Vereecke Roos              RIEM  13.67   99  

 5 55 Vergison Laura             RCG   13.85   99  

 6 314 Jolie Karen                RIEM  14.25   00  

 

verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=19:15 

Reeks:1 

 1 261 De Mulder Paulien          KAAG  4.97m +2.9 Jun 95 4.88m 1.4  

 2 6 Van Hecke Sarah            RIEM  4.73m +2.8 Jun 95 4.64m 0.9  

 3 448 De Baets Evi               RIEM  4.67m +0.8  99  

 4 956 Vereecke Roos              RIEM  4.64m +0.7  99  

 5 314 Jolie Karen                RIEM  4.57m +0.5  00  

 6 2319 Vanhorenbeeck Hildegarde  STAX  3.98m +0.4 Mas 53  

 7 2941 Ghyselen Tine              RIEM  3.81m +2.5 Mas 70 3.80m 0.3  
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100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=18:36 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.1 

 1 4741 Lestienne Dries            RIEM  12.68  Mas 78  

 2 593 De Bundel Ciel             RIEM  12.70   00  

 3 9918 Hoffman Glenn              NED   12.89  Mas 58  

 4 4215 Coene Glenn                RIEM  13.10  Mas 78  

 

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=18:36 

Reeks:2      Wind : 1.1 

 1 222 Van Hauwermeiren Jasper   ASVO  11.51  Jun 96  

 2 2394 Vander Vennet Jonas       KAAG  11.58  Sch 98  

 3 335 Praet Jonas                RIEM  12.10   99  

 4 179 De Baets Anton             RIEM  12.18  Jun 96  

 5 444 Segers Michiel             ASVO  12.38  Jun 96  

 

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=18:45 

Reeks:1 

 0 5282 De Roose Geert             ACME  1.65m  Mas 61  

 

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=18:40 

Reeks:1 

 1 5415 Wylleman Marc              STAX  9.63m  Mas 48  

 2 4836 Van Der Maelen Jacques    STAX  9.20m  Mas 53  

 

400 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=19:16 

Reeks:1 

 1 209 Vandenlindenloof Charlott ABES  68.23  Cad 00  

 2 55 Vergison Laura             RCG   68.98  Cad 99  

 3 119 Baetens Sara               ABES  71.82  Cad 00  

 

400 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=19:16 

Reeks:2 

 1 879 Demasure Sien              FLAC  67.32  Sen 88  

 2 432 Wildemeersch Famke        RCG   70.86  Jun 95  

 3 2886 Verniers Leen              RIEM  72.23  Mas 70  

 4 2943 Van Hecke Hilde            RIEM  73.19  Mas 73  

 

 

1500 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=18:57 

Reeks:1 

 1 952 Bruwier Elke               AVMO  4'58.98  Sen 91  

 2 60 Beddeleem Ellen            DEIN  5'03.47  Jun 96  

 3 1299 Vancompernolle Layla      AVR   5'10.23  Sen 92  

 4 3262 Van Campenhout Veerle     ACW   5'10.94  Mas 75  

 5 238 Van De Casteele Eva        RIEM  5'15.72  Jun 95  

 6 2311 Andries Linda              RIEM  5'16.29  Mas 76  

 7 1729 Delafontaine Phebe         HAC   5'28.58  Sen 94  

 8 961 Crommen Febe               ACME  5'30.96  Cad 00  

 9 710 Vereecke Sien              RIEM  6'08.39  Cad 00  

  1005 Vanheck Evelien            ACW       NA    Sen 89  
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1500 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=18:57 

Reeks:2 

 1 49 Godden Elke                ABES  4'34.67  Jun 96  

 2 860 Vande Velde Sara           DUFF  4'35.11  Sen 94  

 3 199 Reynaert Hanne             ASVO  4'37.95  Jun 96  

 4 8 Schaeverbeke Axana        ACME  4'38.85  Jun 95  

 5 963 Schouten Aria              VMOL  4'39.44  Sen 93  

 6 1284 Cools Nele                 BRAB  4'44.11  Sen 89  

 7 161 Schellekens Lieselotte     ROBA  4'44.23  Jun 96  

 8 1319 Van Proeyen Karen          ROBA  4'44.72  Sen 84  

 9 964 Schouten Esther            VMOL  4'46.47  Sen 93  

 10 974 Dekens Kimberley           DEIN  4'46.52  Sen 90  

  87 Verhoeven Astrid           LEBB      NA    Jun 95  

  966 Truyers Goele              VMOL      NA    Sen 92  

 

10.000 meter              JSM Dames  Uur=21:12 

Reeks:1 

 1 1051 Van Hoorebeke Jolien      RIEM  37'57.75 Sen 94  

 2 1347 De Sadeleer Petra          EA    38'02.75 Sen 84  

 3 3168 Steenhaut Kathleen         VS    38'27.55 Mas 66  

 4 1449 Bruggeman Petra            RIEM  38'54.19 Sen 80  

 5 2942 Van Hulle Carine           RIEM  42'20.31 Mas 72  

 6 938 De Wit Leen                STAX  43'10.18 Sen 89  

 7 1705 Hermans Linda            RIEM  43'22.42 Sen 84  

 8 2787 Goossens Martine           ASVO  43'24.13 Mas 62  

 9 3445 Verdonckt Greet            ASVO  43'44.83 Mas 73  

 10 2314 Duvivier Chantal           STAX  43'52.55 Mas 58  

 11 2616 Duvivier Els               LEBB  46'24.76 Mas 60  

 12 997 De Baets Amber             STAX  46'57.51 Sen 94  

 13 3171 Buyle Marie-jeanne         VS    51'54.85 Mas 52  

  1312 Heirman Elke               ACW       NA    Sen 83  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=18:42 

Reeks:1 

 1 2874 Leune Yelva                 RIEM  23.00m  Mas 78  

 

400 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:45 

Reeks:1 

 1 335 Praet Jonas                RIEM  55.96  Cad 99  

 2 871 Van Wiele Robin            VOLH  60.53  Cad 99  

 3 1021 Verhofsté Thomas           VOLH  63.29  Cad 99  

 

400 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:45 

Reeks:2 

 1 2808 Hutsebaut Arne             RIEM  53.97  Sch 97  

 2 2957 Declerck Ward              AVMO  55.95  Sch 97  

 3 2234 Parmentier Klaas           DEIN  57.12  Sch 98  

 4 2792 Van Den Bussche Thibau    VOLH  57.33  Sch 98  

 5 2771 Colpaert Sander            RIEM  57.46  Sch 97  

 

400 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:45 

Reeks:3 

 1 444 Segers Michiel             ASVO  56.44  Jun 96  

 2 4794 Huwel Wim                  ASVO  57.78  Mas 63  
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 3 4952 De Cock Rony               RIEM  59.17  Mas 69  

 4 5002 Van Steenberge Mario      DEIN  61.87  Mas 71  

 

400 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:45 

Reeks:4 

 1 1548 Huwel Klaas                ASVO  50.24  Sen 91  

 2 82 Raes Maarten               HCO   51.41  Jun 96  

 3 179 De Baets Anton             RIEM  52.94  Jun 96  

 4 1806 Cools Sven                 VOLH  54.31  Sen 87  

 5 966 Pieteraerens Filip         STAX  54.64  Sen 90  

 6 4062 Van Bossche Lieven         RIEM  55.71  Mas 75  

 

1500 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=19:22 

Reeks:1 

 1 5631 Thys Rob                   ABES  4'10.16  Mas 78  

 2 185 D'hoore Raf                HAC   4'14.68  Jun 96  

 3 1415 De Meulenaere Brecht      RIEM  4'15.05  Sen 93  

 4 1190 Coene Stijn                DEIN  4'17.91  Sen 86  

 5 1444 Crommen Dylan              ACME  4'18.11  Sen 94  

 6 9919 Mertens Lars               NED   4'21.64  Cad 99  

 7 1533 Mommaert Wouter           OEH   4'22.06  Sen 88  

 8 9923 Verstraate Wouter          NED   4'22.23  Sch 97  

 9 2300 Meirlaen Dieter            STAX  4'22.37  Sch 98  

 10 1416 De Wever Brecht            RIEM  4'30.78  Sen 89  

 11 2177 Timmermans Lode           ACP   4'31.41  Sch 98  

 12 1359 Hermans Kylian             USTA  4'32.05  Cad 00  

 13 2516 Robbens Dieter             ASVO  4'41.13  Sch 97  

 14 1266 Lecoutere Tanguy*          EAH   4'47.04  Cad 99  

 15 889 Huyghebaert Thijs          RIEM  4'47.21  Cad 00  

 16 13 Van Herreweghe Mathias    RIEM  5'03.79  Cad 99  

 17 9920 Van Dijk Floyd             NED   5'12.53  Cad 00  

 18 1695 Neyt Kevin                 RIEM  5'14.46  Sen 92  

 19 594 De Bundel Ibe              RIEM  5'18.33  Cad 00  

 

1500 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=19:22 

Reeks:2 

 1 1927 Baete Gieljan              RIEM  3'49.84  Sen 90  

 2 1275 Adriaensen Jan             KAPE  3'52.04  Sen 91  

 3 1237 De Wulf Steven             RIEM  3'55.34  Sen 88  

 4 134 Pardaens Joren             ACP   3'58.65  Jun 95  

 5 2041 Baete Martijn              RIEM  4'00.64  Sen 92  

 6 341 D'heer Stijn               AVLO  4'01.24  Jun 95  

 7 1514 De Proft Michiel           LEBB  4'05.49  Sen 90  

 8 4721 Quintelier Ben             LEBB  4'07.37  Mas 78  

 9 9924 Harmes Erwin               NED   4'08.88  Sen 81  

 10 978 Braekevelt Jeroen          ACME  4'11.48  Sen 93  

 11 2077 Mestdagh Simon             HAC   4'12.10  Sen 91  

 12 252 De Cremer Glenn            AVT   4'13.31  Jun 95  

  1728 Pelicaen Joachim           EA        NA    Sen 85  

  1690 Van Praet Ruben            AVLO      NA    Sen 91  

  1692 De Loose Steven            AVLO      NA    Sen 89  

  1706 Van Den Broeck Jan         LAT       NA    Sen 89  
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10.000 meter              JSM Heren  Uur=22:18 

Reeks:1 

 1 1262 De Vulder Stijn            ACG   29'42.16 Sen 82  

 2 1729 Roels Jonas                EA    31'12.67 Sen 83  

 3 2241 Vandecasteele Angelo      RIEM  31'18.83 Sen 90  

 4 5287 Van Lierde Philip          EA    31'23.10 Mas 77  

 5 1773 Van Hoey Olivier           ACW   31'25.39 Sen 87  

 6 1230 Vervaet Jan                AVLO  31'34.29 Sen 90  

 7 3640 Maenhout Kurt              HALE  32'11.94 Mas 73  

 8 4428 Dewaele Karel              AZW   32'17.01 Mas 75  

 9 1178 DEVULDER Wouter           DEIN  32'18.22 Sen 88  

 10 1841 Becquaert Mathias          EA    32'27.09 Sen 83  

 11 3770 Van Petegem Patrick       ZA    32'29.33 Mas 78  

 12 4879 Bleyaert Bart              RCG   32'37.55 Mas 78  

 13 5691 Vercammen Yves             ACW   32'41.83 Mas 77  

 14 2367 Verminck Sander            ACME  32'55.38 Sen 89  

 15 1182 De Turck Bart              ACG   33'09.90 Sen 85  

 16 1169 Driessen Elias             STAX  33'20.95 Sen 87  

 17 1871 Braem Glen                 LEBB  34'23.38 Sen 90  

 18 4185 Smets Wim                  ALVA  34'32.76 Mas 72  

 19 1444 Crommen Dylan              ACME  34'55.57 Sen 94  

 20 4223 Vanderstraeten Patrick    VITA  35'04.35 Mas 64  

 21 1351 De Smet Wouter             ASVO  35'05.31 Sen 90  

 22 2210 Mortier Filip              ACW   36'40.21 Sen 81  

 23 3455 Van Goethem Filip          ACW   36'40.33 Mas 71  

  990 Dobbelaer Dimitri          ACW       NA    Sen 92  

  1652 Bonnaerens Kevin           AVLO      NA    Sen 90  

  1487 Dobbelaere Steven          KAAG      NA    Sen 82  

  1228 Van Loocke Jonas           AVLO      NA    Sen 93  

 

10.000 meter              JSM Heren  Uur=22:18 

Reeks:2 

 1 62 Ligneel Kasper             ZA    34'47.56 Jun 95  

 2 3881 Bultinck Marc              DEIN  35'31.52 Mas 58  

 3 1404 De Ridder Tim              LEBB  35'31.87 Sen 84  

 4 4296 Van Lierde Freddy          ACG   36'27.08 Mas 65  

 5 4056 Franceus Kris              ZA    36'30.40 Mas 62  

 6 4180 De Vuyst Peter             ZA    36'37.78 Mas 73  

 7 5947 Pandelaere Nico            ZA    37'04.27 Mas 66  

 8 5785 Gardeyn Koen               EA    37'19.86 Mas 71  

 9 4665 Dellaert Luc               RIEM  37'20.26 Mas 61  

 10 6110 Vanderroost Mike           ZA    37'23.38 Mas 79  

 11 4952 De Cock Rony               RIEM  37'25.49 Mas 69  

 12 1896 Van Elsuwe Sam             RIEM  37'34.71 Sen 92  

 13 4055 Lenssens Chris             ZA    37'40.92 Mas 69  

 14 4785 Albertijn Michel           ACW   37'59.44 Mas 65  

 15 5252 Martens Freddy             ASVO  38'05.97 Mas 77  

 16 4551 Goethals Jurgen            ASVO  38'13.22 Mas 72  

 17 4234 Droogmans Erik             ACA   38'58.27 Mas 63  

 18 4075 Leers Marnix               ACME  39'44.68 Mas 66  

 19 4046 Adriaenssens Roland       AVLO  39'59.31 Mas 56  

 20 4328 De Lange Patrick           ASVO  40'00.67 Mas 65  

 21 3575 Demetter Pieter            ASVO  40'08.86 Mas 72  

 22 4537 Claus Eric                 RIEM  40'49.78 Mas 61  
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 23 4178 Vandevelde Herman       ZA    41'53.95 Mas 65  

 24 4518 Descamps Ronald            RIEM  42'48.17 Mas 56  

 25 4182 Van Laethem Rudi           ZA    43'06.21 Mas 56  

 26 4666 Haes Luc                   RIEM  44'26.60 Mas 62  

  3930 Leers Erik                 ACG       NA    Mas 69  

  5180 Ligneel Ronny              AVR       NA    Mas 64  

  5050 Mory Wim                   ZA        NA    Mas 64  

 

 

discuswerpen 2,000kg      JSM Heren  Uur=19:24 

Reeks:1 

 1 9921 Cadee Erik                 NED   64.07m  Sen 00  

 2 5039 Baeke Patrick              LAT   29.27m  Mas 70  

 3 1486 Steyaert Olivier           RIEM  27.53m  Sen 83  

 4 5282 De Roose Geert             ACME  24.56m  Mas 61  

 5 5415 Wylleman Marc              STAX  22.11m  Mas 48  

 6 1651 De Mey Jelle               RIEM  21.36m  Sen 91  

 7 1636 Vermeire Thomas            RIEM  15.71m  Sen 93  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=19:21 

Reeks:1 

 1 314 Jolie Karen                RIEM  7.80m   00  

 2 956 Vereecke Roos              RIEM  7.63m   99  

 3 448 De Baets Evi               RIEM  7.28m   99  

 

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=18:34 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.0 

 1 2941 Ghyselen Tine              RIEM  15.04  Mas 70  

 2 2886 Verniers Leen              RIEM  15.15  Mas 70  

 3 2943 Van Hecke Hilde            RIEM  15.69  Mas 73  

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=18:43 

Reeks:1 

 1 244 Wauters Guillaume          KAAG  11.00m   00  

 2 245 Wauters Laurens            KAAG  10.61m   00  
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Wedstrijd statistieken van meeting:274 

Datum:20/08/2014 

Locatie:HOGE WAL  ERTVELDE 

Extra info:AS RIEME vzw + PC OVL 

# proeven:29 

# prestaties:288 

# atleten:234 

# klubs:39 

 

 Ben Pup Min Cad Sch Jun Sen Mas Totaal  

Dames 7 9 7 8 1 10 19 14 75  

Heren 12 4 19 13 10 9 44 48 159  

Totaal 19 13 26 21 11 19 63 62 234  

 

Klub Ben Pup Min Cad Sch Jun Sen Mas Totaal  

ABES 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 4  

ACA  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1  

ACG  0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4  

ACME 1 2 3 1 0 1 3 3 14  

ACP  0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2  

ACW  0 0 0 0 0 0 5 4 9  

ALVA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1  

ASVO 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 7 13  

AVLO 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 1 7  

AVMO 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2  

AVR  0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2  

AVT  0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1  

AZW  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1  

BRAB 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1  

DEIN 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 2 7  

DUFF 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1  

EA   0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 6  

EAH  0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1  

FLAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1  

HAC  0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 3  

HALE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1  

HCO  0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1  

KAAG 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 5  

KAPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1  

LAT  0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2  

LEBB 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 6  

NED  0 0 0 2 1 0 2 1 6  

OEH  0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1  

QAT  0 2 12 0 0 0 0 0 14  

RCG  0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 4  

RIEM 18 9 9 9 3 3 14 14 79  

ROBA 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2  

STAX 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 4 9  

USTA 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1  

VITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1  

VMOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3  

VOLH 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 0 5  

VS   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2  

ZA   0 0 0 0 0 1 0 9 10  


